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Session 10

TUE 10 DEC 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 161 Minimum (W48kg) FOZILOVA FARZONA UZB

NGO NGOC LINH CHI VIE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN 7 HIDVEGI Gyorgy EGY

MAR

TUN

ARM

ROU

6 ABBAS Mostafa

9 MAKFOUNI Abdellatif

15 BOUHLEL Sara

2 AVOYAN Bagrat

11 MIHAI Ion

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 162 Light Fly (W50kg) RAKSAT CHUTHAMAT THA

NGUYEN THI NGOC TRAN VIE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB 12 UGRENOVIC Jovana TUR

MAR

EGY

SVK

CRO

16 YURTSEVER Berna

10 SEMLALI Oumayma

6 ABBAS Mostafa

13 DITTINGER Tomas

4 GUSTIN Edvatdo

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 163 Fly (W52kg) KAZAKOVA FERUZA UZB

UMANSKA SVITLANA UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA 8 POHAN Muhammad ROU

CRO

ALG

MAR

HUN

11 MIHAI Ion

4 GUSTIN Edvatdo

1 BESMI Mohamed

10 SEMLALI Oumayma

7 HIDVEGI Gyorgy

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

4 164 Bantam (W54kg) CHONGPRONGKLANG NATNICHA THA

YOKUBOVA AZIZA UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN 15 BOUHLEL Sara SRB

MAR

HUN

TUR

ALG

12 UGRENOVIC Jovana

9 MAKFOUNI Abdellatif

7 HIDVEGI Gyorgy

16 YURTSEVER Berna

1 BESMI Mohamed

29:28

29:28

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 165 Feather (W57kg) UKTAMOVA NIGINA UZB

RUENROS PUNRAWEE THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR 9 MAKFOUNI Abdellatif SRB

TUN

CRO

ARM

ALG

12 UGRENOVIC Jovana

15 BOUHLEL Sara

4 GUSTIN Edvatdo

2 AVOYAN Bagrat

1 BESMI Mohamed

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 166 Light (W60kg) GRAFEYEVA VIKTORIYA KAZ

LI QIANGE CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY 6 ABBAS Mostafa TUN

CRO

HUN

MAR

INA

15 BOUHLEL Sara

4 GUSTIN Edvatdo

7 HIDVEGI Gyorgy

9 MAKFOUNI Abdellatif

8 POHAN Muhammad

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 167 Light Welter (W63kg) HA THI LINH VIE

ABIKEYEVA AIDA KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALG 1 BESMI Mohamed EGY

CRO

MAR

HUN

SRB

6 ABBAS Mostafa

4 GUSTIN Edvatdo

10 SEMLALI Oumayma

7 HIDVEGI Gyorgy

12 UGRENOVIC Jovana

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 168 Welter (W66kg) YUAN HUIPING CHN

KHAMIDOVA NAVBAKHOR UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA 14 BURANAKOSOL Tessaneeya HUN

TUR

SVK

ALG

MAR

7 HIDVEGI Gyorgy

16 YURTSEVER Berna

13 DITTINGER Tomas

1 BESMI Mohamed

9 MAKFOUNI Abdellatif

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 169 Light Middle (W70kg) MANIKON BAISON THA

BOGDANOVA NATALYA KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO 4 GUSTIN Edvatdo ARM

EGY

MAR

SRB

TUN

2 AVOYAN Bagrat

6 ABBAS Mostafa

9 MAKFOUNI Abdellatif

12 UGRENOVIC Jovana

15 BOUHLEL Sara

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 170 Middle (W75kg) WANG LINA CHN

ZOKIROVA AZIZA UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM 2 AVOYAN Bagrat TUN

ALG

INA

SVK

ROU

15 BOUHLEL Sara

1 BESMI Mohamed

8 POHAN Muhammad

13 DITTINGER Tomas

11 MIHAI Ion

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 171 Light Heavy (W81kg) AIRAPETIAN KARINE UKR

YERZHAN GULSAYA KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR 10 SEMLALI Oumayma ALG

CRO

INA

HUN

EGY

1 BESMI Mohamed

4 GUSTIN Edvatdo

8 POHAN Muhammad

7 HIDVEGI Gyorgy

6 ABBAS Mostafa

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 172 Heavy (W81+kg) TALIPOVA YELDANA KAZ

SOTIMBOEVA OLTINOY UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU 11 MIHAI Ion ALG

HUN

THA

MAR

SRB

1 BESMI Mohamed

7 HIDVEGI Gyorgy

14 BURANAKOSOL Tessaneeya

10 SEMLALI Oumayma

12 UGRENOVIC Jovana

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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